
F E A T U R E S

Application place: Bathtub, Shower

Diverter-flow regulator

Faucet type: Thermostatic

Finish: Chrome

Inferior free outlet

Installation type: Built-in

NumberOfWaterInlets: 2

Sustainable product

Temperature selection

Water connection thread: 1/2" - 1/2"

M O A I

Built-in thermostatic bath-shower mixer with
diverter-flow regulator

T E C H N I C A L  D R A W I N G S

180

120

max.106

76

min.79

E v e r s h i n e Q u i c k  r e a c t i o n  ® S a f e T o u c h  ® S e c u r i t y  3 8 º  ®

R E F :  A 5 A 2 8 4 6 C 0 0

1/1© Copyright 2022, Roca Sanitario, S.A. - All rights reserved | 19-10-2022 | http://www.roca.cn/products/built-thermostatic-bath-shower-mixer-diverter-flow-regulator-
5A2846C00?sku=A5A2846C00

http://www.roca.cn/products/built-thermostatic-bath-shower-mixer-diverter-flow-regulator-5A2846C00?sku=A5A2846C00
http://www.roca.cn/products/built-thermostatic-bath-shower-mixer-diverter-flow-regulator-5A2846C00?sku=A5A2846C00


Moai

Stylised, pure and elegant forms

add a touch of distinction and class

to each space. With this series,

every piece is conceived to achieve

maximum functionality, facilitating

every user's daily tasks. Strength,

versatility and convenience are the

main attributes of these high

quality and easy-to-handle pieces.
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